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Einzel- Ergebnisliste FIJLKAM Finale Studtirolpokal 2018
Classifica individuale Finale Trofeo FIJLKAM AA 2018
a San Lorenzo 1l 27.05.2018 1n St. Lorenzen

1. Kinder/Bambini m/m 2011/12/13
-16 kg 2 Teilnehmer
1. Stefano Fattor ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz 2012 I
2. Paolo Manara ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2012 I
-18,5 kg 4 Teilnehmer
1. Sebastian Toro ASD Judokwai Bolzano 2012 I
2. Jannik Rabensteiner ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2012 I
3. Leon Sani Judo Arca di Noé 2011 I
4. Gioele Zeni ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz 2012 I
-20 kg 5 Teilnehmer
1. Eduard Caraghiaur ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2011 I
2. Tommaso Vettori Judo Club Pergine 2012 I
3. Kevin Hamataj Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto 2012 I
4. Nicola Pedrotti Yama Arashi Villazzano 2013 |
5. Achille Armanini Judo Arca di Noé 2013 |
-21 kg 5 Teilnehmer
1. Simone Guarnera ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz 2012 I
2. Michael Wiedenhofer ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz 2012 I
3. Francesco Tidona ASD Judo Lavis 2011 |
4. Emanuele Zolet Judo Arca di Noé 2012 I
5. Carlo Armenteros ASD Judo Caldonazzo 2012 I
-22 kg 4 Teilnehmer
1. Tobia Pertile Judo Arca di Noé 2011 I
2. Richard Zazulya ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2012 I
3. Ivan Belinschi Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto 2012 I
4.  Alex Pacurar ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2012 I
-22,1 kg 3 Teilnehmer
1. Dennis Mandazhi Judo Arca di Noé 2011 |
2. Simon Valersi Judo Club Laives - Leifers 2012 I
3. Luca Fontana ASD Judo Caldonazzo 2011 I
-23 kg 4 Teilnehmer
1. Lodovico Lounghin ASD Dojo Kyo Rovereto 2011 I
2. Levi Niederkofler ASV St. Lorenzen 2011 |
3. Gabriele Ferri ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2011 I
4. Federico Farneti Judo Club Pergine 2012 I
-23 kg 4 Teilnehmer
1. Simone Nachira ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz 2011 I
2.  Gabriele Grassi ASD Yamabushiryu 2011 I
3. Marc Demetz Judo Gardena 2011 I
4. Alessio Osler ASD Judo Caldonazzo 2011 I

5 Teilnehmer



Riccardo Bridi
Nicolo Carpentieri
Daniel Gobbo
Paul Niedermair
. Aaron Zanol
5kg
Fabio Salsi
Valentino Zangoni
Moritz Obkircher Feichter
Riccardo Cristanelli
Alan James Bergamin
kg
Thomas Rampado
Rayan Milani
Federico Mattivi
Gabriele Conci
kg
Justin Amort
Pietro Ziglio
Giovanni Zeni
Simone Mattivi
Gioele Vettorazzi
kg
Enrico Pedrotti
Benedikt Wiedehofer
Samuel Sartori
Marco Alfare
kg
Filippo Faraguna
Matteo Pappalardo
Gabriele Peroni
Daniel River Pan
kg
Emanuele Di Siero
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-37 kg
1. Yassir Anafal

2. Kinder/Bambini

w/f

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD Judo Caldonazzo

Yama Arashi Villazzano

ASFC Rodeneck Judo

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

5 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD Judo Caldonazzo

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
Judo Club Laives - Leifers
4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Club Pergine

Yama Arashi Villazzano

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
5 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
Judo Club Pergine

Judo Club Pergine

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

5 Teilnehmer

ASD Yamabushiryu

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Club Pergine

ASD Judo Caldonazzo
4 Teilnehmer

ASD Yamabushiryu

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

Judo Club Laives - Leifers

1 Teilnehmer

ASD Yamabushiryu

1 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

2011/12/13

-14,5 kg

1. Asia Bertoldi
-24 kg

1.  Sofia Caresia

2. Sara Scoppoli

3. Charlotte Tinkhauser

4. Diamante Bertoldi Waldboth
-18,7 kg

1. Anna Faustini

2. Veronica Furlani

-19 kg
1. Sara Nesler
2. Farah Rami

3. Nicole Festi

4. Maria Anafal
-20,3 kg
Barbara Stampfl
Lynn Rabensteiner
Crystal Marzetta
Lilly Decassian
Ida Kammerer
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1 Teilnehmer

Judo Club Pergine

4 Teilnehmer

ASD Judo Caldonazzo
Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD Judokwai Bolzano
2 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD Judo Caldonazzo
4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASV St. Lorenzen

5 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2012
2011
2012
2011

2011
2011
2012
2011

2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

2012
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2011

2013

2012
2011
2011
2011

2011
2013

2011
2011
2011
2013

2013
2011
2012
2011
2012



-21 kg
1. Mara Dellamaria
2. Chiara Lazzeri
3. Greta Gatterer

-26,5 kg
1. Maya Beaco
2. Vanessa Schuster
3. Leonie Oberschmied
-29 kg
1. Anita Marchiori
2. Emma Vanda Nardin
3. Lara Kirchhoff
4. Nelly Kirchler
-36 kg
1. Karina Delpero
2. Rehanna Anafal

3. Kinder llI/Fanciulli

3 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen
ASD Judo Caldonazzo
ASV St. Lorenzen

3 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen
4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASV St. Lorenzen
2 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASV St. Lorenzen

m/m 2009/10

-21,3 kg

1. Enrico Miozzo

2. Emanuele Fattor

3. Pietro Alberto

4. Andrei Sima
-23 kg

1. Samuel Niederbacher

2. Ivan Quitta

3. Giorgio Marsili

4.  Adam Nogler
-24,5 kg

1. Matteo Bridi
Noel Runggaldier
3. Ismaele Osler
4. Federico Marcazzan
5. Michael Egger
5,8 kg
1 Enea Marchiselo
2. Alan Peristi
3. Sean Cascone
4 Nikolas Enrico Nunzi
5. Ismael Popa
6 kg
1 Tommaso Bellato
2. Roman Rajzik
3. Edoardo Conte
4. Samuel Fava
7
1
2
3
8
1
2
3
4
8
1
2
3

N
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12 kg
Filip Miladinovic
Max Perathoner
Emanuele Franceschi

Gabriele Zanatta

Valentin Hofer

Francesco Gabbi

Daniel Mandazhi

!4 kg

lven Mair

Luca Genoesi

Leonardo Obkircher Braccesi

4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASD Jutsu Dojo Bolzano
ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
4 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

Judo Gardena

ASD Dojo Kyo Rovereto
Judo Gardena
5 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
Judo Gardena

ASD Judo Caldonazzo
Yama Arashi Villazzano
ASV St. Lorenzen
5 Teilnehmer

ASD Dojo Kyo Rovereto
Judo Gardena

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
Judo Arca di Noé
4 Teilnehmer

Judo Club Pergine

ASV St. Lorenzen

Yama Arashi Villazzano
ASD Judokwai Bolzano
3 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

Judo Gardena

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
4 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASD Judo Lavis

Judo Arca di Noé
3 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASD Judo Lavis

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

2011
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011

2011
2012
2011
2011

2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2010
2010

2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2009
2009



-29 kg

1.  Bernhard Pertile

2. Andreas Oberhuber
-29 kg

1. Moritz Wachtler

2. Daniel Fontana

3. Pietro Borriello

-32 kg
1. Niko Mair
2. Nikolaz Bagrationi

Maximilian Valersi
Cristian Russo
Mikhail Gromyko
7 kg
Giovanni Bernico Vianini
Leonardo Nesler
Kevin Kasslatter
Benjiamin Yzeiri
Alex Gobbato

3

36 kg

. Daniel Kozhushko
. Davide Guarnera
. Alessio Curcio

. Matteo Ragazzi

. Paolo Torresi

. Cristian Lazzeri

. Vittorio Manara

. Christian Schlagenauf
. Matthias Regele

. Alois Niederegger
45 kg

. Stefan Hofer

. Alex Grattini

. Lorenzo Lenzi
49,1 kg

. Daniele Delpero

3

4

5

-34

1

2

3

4

5

-36

1

2

3

4

5

-40 kg

1

2

3

4

5

-45

1

2

3

-49
1

4. Kinder Il/Fanciulle

2 Teilnehmer

Judo Arca di Noé

ASV St. Lorenzen

2 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen
ASD Judo Caldonazzo
ASD Yamabushiryu

5 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
Yama Arashi Villazzano

5 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Gardena

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASD Judokwai Bolzano

5 Teilnehmer

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

ASD Jutsu Dojo Bolzano

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

5 Teilnehmer

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASD Jutsu Dojo Bolzano
ASFC Rodeneck Judo

Judo Union Raika Osttirol
3 Teilnehmer

Judo Gardena

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
Judo Arca di Noé

1 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto

w/f 2009/10

-23,5 kg
Viola Beaco
Giulia Cristanelli
Raluca Sima
. Isabel Paderi
. Rachele Pace
5kg
Lili Larcher
Katja Koll
Corina Sima

1
2
3
4
5
-24
1
2
3
4. Carolina Pontis
7
1
2
3
4
9
1
2
3

-27 kg
Marianna Furlani
Marie Wanker
Eleonora Von Luterotti
Laura Perini

kg
Elisa Pedrotti
Sarah Innerhofer
Alice Marzadro

-2

5 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
Judo Club Laives - Leifers

Yama Arashi Villazzano

4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Union Raika Osttirol

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
Judo Arca di Noé

4 Teilnehmer

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

Judo Gardena

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD ACRAS JUDO BZ

3 Teilnehmer

ASD Yamabushiryu

ASV St. Lorenzen

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto

2009
2010

2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2009

2009
2010
2010
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-31 kg
1. Valentina Dauru
2. Amelia Marchiori
3. Alice Festi

-33 kg
1. Martina Miozzo

Elisabeth Schmied Niederkofler

2.
3. Johanna Mahlknecht
4,

Clara Cantone De Mersi

1. Viola Peterlongo

2. Giulia Frattaruolo

3. Vivienne Prezzi

4. Franziska Oppeneiger
5.  Emma Gatto

0

1

Anna Goglio

5. Schuler/Ragazzi

m/m

3 Teilnehmer

Judo Gardena

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Gardena

Yama Arashi Villazzano

5 Teilnehmer

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Club Laives - Leifers

Judo Union Raika Osttirol

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
1 Teilnehmer

Judo Club Pergine

2007/08

-26 kg

1. Carlo Marsili
-45 kg

1. Alex Istrate

2. Mirko Curzel
-29,5 kg
Lian Peristi
Noah Steurer
Martin Scoppoli
Daniel Duml
Manuel Scandella

Matteo Anacardi
Tom De Zordo
Andrea Salamon
Alessandro Campara
Manuel Senoner
Daniele Zangoni

Liam Niederkofler

Davide Prevarin

Matteo Passamani

Tommaso Nguyen

Daniel Burdeniuc
kg

Gabriel Meier

Maximilian Braun

Gabriel Terzariol

Matthias Stampfl

Andrea Perathoner
8 kg

Francesco Calderaro

Samuele Tait

Ylias Rami

Alex Mattiazzi

Luka Raijic

-3

-3
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1 Teilnehmer

ASD Dojo Kyo Rovereto

2 Teilnehmer

ASD Yamabushiryu

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

5 Teilnehmer

Judo Gardena

ASV St. Lorenzen

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASFC Rodeneck Judo

Judo Club Laives - Leifers

6 Teilnehmer

Nippon Judo Forli

ASV St. Lorenzen

Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo
ASD Dojo Kyo Rovereto

Judo Gardena

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

5 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo
Yama Arashi Villazzano

ASD Yamabushiryu

ASD Judokwai Bolzano

5 Teilnehmer

JC Sakura Liechtenstein

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASFC Rodeneck Judo

Judo Gardena

5 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASV St. Lorenzen

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASD Judokwai Bolzano

2010
2009
2009

2009
2010
2009
2009

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009

2010

2008

2008
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
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-39 kg
1. Lorenzo Lenarduzzi
2. Luca Cosenza
3. Davide Secci
4. Mike Coser
5. Alessandro Rotondi
41,3 kg
1 Andrea Boschi
2 Federico Susat
3.  Ruben Alberghini
4. Francesco Mereuta
5
2
1
2
3
1
2
3

. Manuel Baratella
-42 kg

. Alessandro Berio

. Joshua Susman
-53 kg
. Patrick Dellai
. Lorenzo Soriani

Daniel Giacomin

6. Schulerinnen/Ragazze

5 Teilnehmer

Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo
ASD Judo San

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
Yama Arashi Villazzano
5 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD Judo Lavis

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

Yama Arashi Villazzano

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
2 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
3 Teilnehmer

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASD Jutsu Dojo Bolzano

ASD Jutsu Dojo Bolzano

w/f 2007/08

-26 kg

1. Alissa Oro

2. Tullia Rossato

3. Gaia Brazzo

4.  Anne Dellamaria
-28 kg

1. Kathrin Mantinger

2. Lorena Bontea

3. Cam Rustaggia

4. Verena Ploner
-29,2 kg

1. Alina Pisoni

2. Alice Caromani

3. Bianca Marcazzan
-34 kg

1. Laura Obojes

2. Anna Anvidalfarei

3. Maja Kirchler
-36 kg

1. Anna Oberhuber

2. Sara Marzadro

3. Arianna Dallafior

4. Viola Pilati
-38,4 kg

1. Nicole Camuncoli

2. Sofia Venturini

3. Nina Michaeler
-40,5 kg

1.  Eowyn Meier

2. Abigail Natalia Cantonati

3.  Vera Schopfer

4. Eva Costner
-44 kg
Chiara Schatzmann
Sofia Dalsasso
Francesca Faraguna
Anna Alice Aquilano
Maria Grazia Manara

aorON -~

4 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
Judo Arca di Noé

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASV St. Lorenzen
4 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo

ASD Judo Caldonazzo

ASD Judo San

ASV St. Lorenzen
3 Teilnehmer

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
ASD Judo San

Yama Arashi Villazzano
3 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

Judo Gardena

ASV St. Lorenzen
4 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

Ippon Academy ASD Rovereto
Judo Club Pergine

ASD Judo San
3 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
4 Teilnehmer

JC Sakura Liechtenstein

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASV St. Lorenzen

5 Teilnehmer

JC Sakura Liechtenstein

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli

ASD Yamabushiryu
Judo Club Laives - Leifers

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli

2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2007
2008

2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2007
2007

2008
2008
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

2007
2008
2007
2008

2007
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2007

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

I
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-51 kg

2 Teilnehmer

1. Laura Covre Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo 2007

2. Lucia Dalpiaz ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2008
7. A-Jugend / Esordienti A m/m 2006
-36 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1. Rene Schneider ASV St. Lorenzen 2006

2. Jimmy Mair ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2006

3. Gabriel Meier JC Sakura Liechtenstein 2006

4. Karol Elia Portesi Judo Club Pergine 2006
-40 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1.  Rene Amort ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2006

2. Alejandro Miguel Cantonati ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2006
-45 kg 3 Teilnehmer

1. Mateus Veronese ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2006

2. Giorgio Tidona ASD Judo Lavis 2006

3. Kevin Pichler ASV St. Lorenzen 2006
-50 kg 2 Teilnehmer

1. Mark Pegoretti ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2006

2. Luca Ferrari ASD Judo Caldonazzo 2006
-55 kg 1 Teilnehmer

1. Christian Leonardelli ASD Judo Lavis 2006
+60 kg 1 Teilnehmer

1. Thomas Kastlunger ASV St. Lorenzen 2006
8. A-Jugend / Esordienti A w/f 2006
-36 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1. Jana Widmann ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2006

2. Marie Walcher Judo Club Laives - Leifers 2006

3.  Amelie Merzi Judo Club Laives - Leifers 2006

4. Angelica Insam Judo Gardena 2006
-40 kg 2 Teilnehmer

1. Eowyn Meier JC Sakura Liechtenstein 2006

2. Claretta Manara ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2006
-44 kg 5 Teilnehmer

1. Diana Pivetta ASD ACRAS JUDO BZ 2006

2. Melanie Widmann ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2006

3. Chiara Schatzmann JC Sakura Liechtenstein 2006

3. Elena Perathoner Judo Gardena 2006

5. Elisa Tonezzer ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2006
-48 kg 1 Teilnehmer

1. Yasmine Rami ASV St. Lorenzen 2006
-52 kg 2 Teilnehmer

1. Emily Willeit ASV St. Lorenzen 2006

2. Corinne Prezzi Judo Club Laives - Leifers 2006
-57 kg 1 Teilnehmer

1. Genta Huseni ASV St. Lorenzen 2006
9. B-Jugend / Esordienti B m/m 2004/05/06
-38 kg 7 Teilnehmer

1. Jimmy Mair ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2006

2. Rene Schneider ASV St. Lorenzen 2006

3. Andrea Floreancig Judo Club Pergine 2005

3. Rene Amort ASFC Rodeneck Judo 2006

5. Matteo Spaccavento ASD ACRAS JUDO BZ 2005

5. Michael Oberlechner ASV St. Lorenzen 2005

7.

Alex Camuncoli

ASV St. Lorenzen

2005



-42 kg
1. Mattia Nachira
2. Fabian Braun
-46 kg
1. Simone Covi
2. Kevin Pichler
-50 kg
1. Andrea Ferrarin
2. Sebastiano Patton
Axel Sassi
Michele Chiarani
Luca Ferrari

3

3

5

5

1 Fabian Mahlknecht
2. Martin Scheiber
0

1

2

3

Alex Putzer
Rahim Azeez
Rainer Pref3laber

-66 kg

1. Patrick Bassi
2. Roberto Scoz
3. Alex. Putzer
3.  Mohamed El Abassi
5. Lorenzo Grotto
5.  Thomas Kastlunger
3 kg
1. Gabriele Di Tonno
2. Patrick Wibmer

73

-40 kg
1. Charlotte De Ehrenstein
2. Marie Obojes
3. Jana Widmann
4. Daria Maffei
-44 kg
1. Micol Cice
2. Melanie Widmann
3. Hannah Oberparleiter
-48 kg
1. Yasmine Rami
2. Elisabetta Groff

1.  Sofia Pivetta
2. Sabrina Antonino

3.  Emily Willeit

3 Leticia Macena

5. Maria Steger

5. Serena Fedel

7

1 Alexandra Dunaroaia
2 Katharina Stuffer

3

1

Katharina Niederkofler
2. Georgiana Avram

1. Leni Dorfmann

2 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
2 Teilnehmer

ASD Judo San

ASV St. Lorenzen

5 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASD Yamabushiryu

ASD Judo San

Judo Arca di Noé

ASD Judo Caldonazzo
2 Teilnehmer

Judo Club Laives - Leifers
ASV St. Lorenzen
3 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo
Judo Union Raika Osttirol

6 Teilnehmer

Judo Club Laives - Leifers

Yama Arashi Villazzano

ASFC Rodeneck Judo

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASV St. Lorenzen

2 Teilnehmer

ASD Jutsu Dojo Bolzano

Judo Union Raika Osttirol

4 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASV St. Lorenzen
ASFC Rodeneck Judo
Judo Arca di Noé

3 Teilnehmer

ASD Judo San

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASV St. Lorenzen

2 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
6 Teilnehmer

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli
ASV St. Lorenzen
Judo Club Pergine

2 Teilnehmer

ASFC Rodeneck Judo
ASV St. Lorenzen

2 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

ASD ACRAS JUDO Bz
1 Teilnehmer

ASV St. Lorenzen

2005
2004

2005
2006

2005
2005
2005
2004
2006

2004
2004

2005
2004
2005

2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006

2004
2005

2005
2005
2006
2005

2005
2006
2005

2006
2004

2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005

2004
2005

2004
2005

2005



11. U 18 m/m 2001/02/03

-50 kg 3 Teilnehmer
1. Tomas Oberlechner ASV St. Lorenzen 2003 I
2. Sebastiano Lever ASD Yamabushiryu 2002 I
3. Gioele Pecchiari ASD Judo San 2003 I
-60 kg 2 Teilnehmer
1. Matteo Marocco ASD Judo Lavis 2003 I
2. Gabriele Pepa ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2003 I
-66 kg 4 Teilnehmer
1. Lorenzo Dorigoni ASD Judo Caldonazzo 2002 I
2.  Alex Tomasi Judo Club Laives - Leifers 2002 I
3. Clemens Niederwolfsgruber ASV St. Lorenzen 2003 I
4. Nicola Castoro Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo 2003 I
-73 kg 3 Teilnehmer
1. Andres Bettin Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo 2003 I
2. Vincenzo Davide Castoro Polisportiva Villanova ASD Judo 2003 I
3. Emanuele Cice ASD Judo San 2002 I
12. U118 w/f 2001/02/03
-52 kg 2 Teilnehmer
1. Sara Baldo Judo Club Laives - Leifers 2003 I
2. Sara Sittoni ASD Judo Caldonazzo 2001 I
+63 kg 1 Teilnehmer
1. Annachiara D'Auria ASD Dojo M. Ben. Dario Tarabelli 2003 I

() Raiffeisen

Raiffeisenkasse Bruneck
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